PAGE 1
PAGE 2
FLEXIBLE DESIGN
MMX Withdrawable has been designed to enable
Enclosure and System manufacturers the opportunity
to supply withdrawable equipment in a package that
retains their own identity.
By designing MMX from the ‘inside out’ the enclosure

MXX Withdrawable has been ASTA Tested and Certified at
50kA for 1 second on the main horizontal and vertical busbars.
Through fault tests at 50kA have been carried out on
Holec Q-Quick fuse switches fitted with 63, 160 and 315 Amp
HRC fuses.
COMPLEMENTARY PARTS & TECHNICAL DATA
ASA
ISO 9001
CERT NO. 10657
Q
UA
LI
TY
ASSESSED
PRINCIPLE PART NUMBERS
160mm Case & Drawer Unit MMX160
240mm Case & Drawer Unit MMX240
320mm Case & Drawer Unit MMX320
480mm Case & Drawer Unit MMX480
63A TP Fuse Switch MMXF0/63/3
160A TP Fuse Switch MMXF1/160/3
315A TP Fuse Switch MMXF2/315/3
160A TP Outgoing Plug/Terminal Assy. MMXPS160/3
10A Drawer Contacts     STANDARD MXDA2
TEST MXDA4
Drawer Contact Fixing Kit MMXDA3
5 Way Operator Module MMXOM60